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	[image: Regenwether_Pic_2022_(cropped)]	
			Area 1 Representative


			Chief Steve Regenwether

			Moline FD

			sregenwether@moline.il.us

			
	[image: Rudy_Horist]	
			Area 2 Representative


			Chief Rudy Horist

			McHenry Township FPD

			horistrudy@fire.mtfpd.org
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			Area 2 Representative


			Chief Joe Schrage

			Highland Park FD

			jschrage@cityhpil.com
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			Area 3 Representative


			Chief Keith Krestan

			Lisle-Woodridge FPD

			kkrestan@lwfd.org
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			Area 3 Representative


			Chief Craig Hanson

			Batavia FD

			chanson@bataviail.gov
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			Area 3 Representative


			Chief Steve Hernandez

			Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory

			steveh@fnal.gov


			 

			
	
			[image: Huneke_cropped]

				
			Area 3 Representative


			Chief Michael Huneke

			Elburn and Countryside FPD

			mhuneke@elburnfire.gov
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			Area 4 Representative


			Chief Jim Walters

			Schaumburg FD

			jwalters@schaumburg.com
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			Area 4 Representative


			Chief Steve Norvilas

			North Palos FPD

			snorvilas@northpalosfire.org
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			Area 4 Representative


			Chief Brian Kolosh

			South Holland FD

			bkolosh@southholland.org
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			Area 4 Representative


			Chief David Schweihs

			Northbrook FD

			david.schweihs@northbrook.il.us
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			Area 5 Representative 


			Commissioner Annette Nance-Holt

			Chicago Fire Department

			annette.nanceholt@cityofchicago.org
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			Area 6 Representative


			Deputy Chief Ryan Beck

			East Peoria Fire Department

			ryanbeck@cityofeastpeoria.com

			
	
			[image: Casey_Rexroat]

				
			Area 6 Representative


			Chief Casey Rexroat

			Monmouth Fire Department

			casey.rexroat@monmouthfiredepartment.com

			
	
			[image: Chief Rice 2022]

				
			Area 6 Representative


			Division Chief Nathaniel “Nate” Rice

			Peoria Fire Department

			nrice@peoriagov.org
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			Area 7 Representative


			Chief James Keener

			Bourbonnais Fire Protection District

			jkeener@bourbonnaisfire.org

			
	
			[image: Salrin_2020]

				
			Area 8 Representative


			Deputy Chief Steve Sarlrin

			Quincy Fire Department

			ssalrin@quincyil.gov

			
	
			[image: Evans_2020]

				
			Area 8 Representative


			Chief Rich Evans Jr.

			South Jacksonville Fire Department

			sjfd@southjacksonville.org

			
	[image: Chris_Humer_Cropped]	
			Area 9 Representative


			Chief Chris Humer

			Tolono Fire Protection District

			tolonofirechief@gmail.com
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			Area 9 Representative


			Assistant Chief Mark Ames

			Westville Area Fire Protection District

			markamesiiwfd@gmail.com

			
	
			[image: Whiteford_2019]

				
			Area 10 Representative


			Deputy Chief James Whiteford

			Edwardsville Fire Department

			jwhiteford@cityofedwardsville.com

			
	
			[image: Steve_Bennett]

				
			Area 11 Representative


			Chief Steve Bennett

			Charleston Fire Department

			Bennett.Steve@co.coles.il.us

			
	
			[image: Tolbert_Pic]

				
			Area 12 Representative


			Chief Micah Tolbert

			Metropolis Fire Department

			mtolbert@metropolisil.gov
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General Mailing Address:                       Remittance/AR  Address:


PO Box 7, Skokie, IL 60076-0007           PO Box 4424, Lisle,IL 60532

Tel: 847.966.0732

Fax: 847.966.0782


Email: info@illinoisfirechiefs.org
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